RAL.LI DE "LA LLUM"

1/32 32 ETAPA

[POS| Ne [PILOT | Gr.| Copa | T.Etapa | T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 | T.Total | ESCUDERIA [ COTXE |
1 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 215,46 42,971 38,965 39,978 46,908 46,643 648,23 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
2 24 LLORENGC MARTIN WRC 221,54 443 41,151 40,413 48,034 47,638 661,55 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
3 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 218,35 44,234 37,959 41,201 46,925 48,028 680,83 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
4 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 228,33 44,329 41,036 44,432 49,771 48,76 694,15 PS PEUGEOT
5 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 241,47 55,965 40,226 43,645 51,186 50,451 724,29 PS FERRARI
6 121 JOAN LLANES SN 245,30 53,482 42,456 45,556 51,309 52,502 761,17 SCA FERRARI
7 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 251,50 54,918 42,418 45,692 51,763 56,713 762,73 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
8 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 254,33 59,048 44,413 47,607 50,398 52,865 765,16 KEIMXTA TEAM FERRARI
9 109 PERE CLOSA SN 255,91 56,378 45,163 49,267 52,116 52,982 782,41 MR RACING FERRARI
10 22 ORIOLRIBO N 256,88 60,383 43,797 47,82 51,633 53,248 783,03 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
11 130 JOAN SARSANEDAS SN 253,83 55,659 43,732 46,332 53,752 54,357 794,85 COCOTEAM FERRARI
12 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 256,47 54,969 45,262 48,855 53,56 53,828 796,25 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
13 152 TITO GARCIA SN 253,20 53,396 43,762 48,13 53,372 54,536 802,64 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
14 73 DANI SAHBI SN 259,81 56,209 44115 50,491 54,626 54,369 806,26 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
15 146 XAVIER CAMPS SN 258,71 59,192 43,536 51,316 52,224 52,442 812,64 COCOTEAM FERRARI
16 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 253,00 56,114 4411 48,57 50,199 54,003 813,77 GASS PEUGEOT
17 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 264,85 60,048 43,521 50,839 54,398 56,047 813,82 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
18 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 270,69 64,562 46,951 50,438 52,82 55,921 824,48 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
19 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 268,08 57,849 49,913 50,047 55,119 55,153 828,46 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
20 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 270,13 58,578 46,151 53,963 54,13 57,309 830,59 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
21 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 285,11 64,358 47,849 54,109 58,934 59,857 840,71 PS FERRARI
22 104 MARC ROCADEMBOSCH N 274,81 57,653 48,871 52,75 55,666 59,868 841,33 TOT LIMIT CITROEN
23 120 JORDI LLANES N 276,83 61,75 48,7 52,661 54,444 59,28 841,82 SCA CITROEN
24 43 JOSEP NUNO N 280,93 60,079 52,532 52,028 53,79 62,501 849,37 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
25 163 ALBERT GRANADOS SN 276,74 63,172 49,223 50,045 57,27 57,027 850,67 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
26 136 JORDI GALLART N 277,83 58,966 50,178 52,898 56,998 58,789 855,77 SPA-TIC TOC CITROEN
27 128 JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ N V 281,87 60,478 49,915 54,247 57,714 59,512 866,47 COCOTEAM CITROEN
28 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 275,85 60,671 47,184 51,827 58,082 58,084 866,81 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
29 64 MANEL TRIVINO AK 277,54 56,795 47,212 51,558 60,849 61,128 873,38 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
30 159 XAVIOLIVE N 293,57 60,948 54,647 53,973 62,091 61,915 880,47 SLOT VOLCANS CITROEN
31 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 286,03 59,256 49,938 53,69 60,887 62,256 881,04 KEIMXTA TEAM POLO
32 21 JOSEPRIBO N V 288,13 60,926 51,502 53,226 58,26 64,22 881,49 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
33 46 JOSEP LLUIS VILA DESF 288,10 61,671 51,852 53,692 60,132 60,751 882,75 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
34 81 ANDREU SERRAT DESF 290,13 61,656 50,77 55,873 60,022 61,804 882,80 PS POLO
35 100 JOSEP MARTIN N Vv 296,98 61,222 50,482 57,757 59,785 67,735 883,92 . CITROEN
36 35 XENIA VALVERDE N D 296,85 67,161 50,424 55,059 60,23 63,974 888,67 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
37 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 293,64 61,428 53,384 56,067 60,048 62,709 888,75 AS POLO
38 12 MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 296,60 58,527 50,972 56,115 61,385 69,598 889,76 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
39 174 JORDI GUBERNA DESF 293,24 62,851 50,905 55,899 60,78 62,809 894,35 POLO



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

14
127
13
156
110
122
83
74
158
183
182
91

142
54
125
135
132
90
111
41
129
157
72
150

151
131
184
186
193
185
123
17
141

JOAN SOLDEVILA
CLAUDI MARTI
MONTSE EGEA
LLUIS TORRA
MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO
XAVIER PONT
BETLEM CAMPS
DAVID ALVAREZ
DAVID ROCA
CARLES MANCHA
FERRAN SALADICH
JORDI SANMARTI
DAVID BENITO
ESTEVE SERRA
FERRAN SOLANS
JORDI SANCHEZ
JOAN GALLART
MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN
JESUS CAMACHO
FREDERIC MIRO
MARTI AGUILERA
JEP MARTI

TONI ESPELT
DOLORS VICENTE
ALBERT RIBA

ELI NUNO

MARC ORTEGA
MIQUEL ESTEBAN
LLUIS ORTIGA

JOAN RAMON LLATCHE
ROGER ADELANTADO
ARNAU ORTIGA
CARLES CUADRA
JOAN CANONGIA
CARLES ZAMORA

<

287,91

302,54
294,43
305,23
298,35
299,42
301,11

295,33
300,73
302,38
291,90
309,82
310,17
307,70
329,57
320,11

317,46
315,55
326,78
316,76
315,62
323,25
318,79
329,67
335,74
348,80
340,94
339,43
367,72
384,55
448,14
476,27
Abando6
Abandé
Abando6

62,752
73,753
60,639
65,084
63,745
61,553
65,606
62,93
63,195
63,136
62,689
64,006
70,6
69,681
61,564
63,485
63,317
68,047
65,591
66,44
65,491
71,382
68,383
69,747
67,897
74,494
76,122
76,014
79,713
83,933
100
100

50,473
54,872
51,516
53,642
52,539
54,381
53,785
51,875
53,885
53,494
51,398
56,016
53,841
53,24
51,139
54,453
61,225
52,824
53,77
55,417
55,514
57,844
54,959
58,479
58,862
60,377
60,39
60,96
66,206
69,328
79,559
87,669

54,249
53,999
56,007
58,013
57,432
56,108
57,142
55,325
58,515
59,671
57,918
61,644
58,157
56,72
56,354
64,163
58,614
61,817
64,468
60,918
59,031
62,185
61,978
61,4
62,026
72,923
63,965
64,38
69,364
71,677
94,535
97,409

58,439
58,985
61,859
64,082
60,906
62,254
60,851
60,668
58,515
62,085
57,874
63,803
61,088
62,952
60,508
72,544
65,947
66,476
72,361
64,295
64,24
64,094
64,642
69,72
69,99
71,318
69,212
68,267
76,177
76,152
84,378
94,898

61,995
60,929
64,412
64,413
63,727
65,128
63,728
64,529
66,621
63,998
62,026
64,349
66,479
65,11
100
65,464
68,361
66,381
70,586
69,687
71,341
67,743
68,823
70,323
76,961
69,684
71,252
69,808
76,261
83,463
89,669
96,291

896,84
899,75
908,52
911,08
913,74
914,93
918,64
919,48
919,99
920,34
923,96
924,30
936,82
939,43
941,76
942,32
954,43
960,23
962,72
970,42
992,13
995,59
1.003,87
1.009,97
1.025,23
1.026,55
1.040,86
1.093,11
1.112,77
1.132,81
1.383,20
1.442,83
Abando6
Abandé
Abando6

AS
COCOTEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM

MIAU TEAM
PS
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM
SLOT SES
AS
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM

LLUM-LLAMP
AS

SPA-HISPANO ANDORRANA

AS
LLUM-LLAMP
COCOTEAM
MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP
TOT LIMIT

PANSAS 3M POKET
LLUM-LLAMP
SLOT SES

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
POLO
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
FORD
TOYOTA
POLO
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
POLO
CITROEN
PORSCHE
POLO
POLO
CITROEN
CITROEN
POLO
CITROEN
POLO
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
HYUNDAI
PEUGEOT
MITSUBISHI
CITROEN
FERRARI
POLO
SUBARU



