

RAL.LI DE "LA LLUM" 1/32 3ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.Etapa	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T.Total	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		215,46	42,971	38,965	39,978	46,908	46,643	648,23	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
2	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	WRC		221,54	44,3	41,151	40,413	48,034	47,638	661,55	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
3	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		218,35	44,234	37,959	41,201	46,925	48,028	680,83	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
4	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		228,33	44,329	41,036	44,432	49,771	48,76	694,15	PS	PEUGEOT
5	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		241,47	55,965	40,226	43,645	51,186	50,451	724,29	PS	FERRARI
6	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		245,30	53,482	42,456	45,556	51,309	52,502	761,17	SCA	FERRARI
7	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		251,50	54,918	42,418	45,692	51,763	56,713	762,73	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
8	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN		254,33	59,048	44,413	47,607	50,398	52,865	765,16	KEIMXTA TEAM	FERRARI
9	109	PERE CLOSA	SN		255,91	56,378	45,163	49,267	52,116	52,982	782,41	MR RACING	FERRARI
10	22	ORIOL RIBÓ	N		256,88	60,383	43,797	47,82	51,633	53,248	783,03	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
11	130	JOAN SANSANEDAS	SN		253,83	55,659	43,732	46,332	53,752	54,357	794,85	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
12	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		256,47	54,969	45,262	48,855	53,56	53,828	796,25	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
13	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		253,20	53,396	43,762	48,13	53,372	54,536	802,64	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
14	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		259,81	56,209	44,115	50,491	54,626	54,369	806,26	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
15	146	XAVIER CAMPS	SN		258,71	59,192	43,536	51,316	52,224	52,442	812,64	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
16	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		253,00	56,114	44,11	48,57	50,199	54,003	813,77	GASS	PEUGEOT
17	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	SN		264,85	60,048	43,521	50,839	54,398	56,047	813,82	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
18	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		270,69	64,562	46,951	50,438	52,82	55,921	824,48	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
19	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		268,08	57,849	49,913	50,047	55,119	55,153	828,46	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
20	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		270,13	58,578	46,151	53,963	54,13	57,309	830,59	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
21	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		285,11	64,358	47,849	54,109	58,934	59,857	840,71	PS	FERRARI
22	104	MARC ROCADEMBOSCH	N		274,81	57,653	48,871	52,75	55,666	59,868	841,33	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
23	120	JORDI LLANES	N		276,83	61,75	48,7	52,661	54,444	59,28	841,82	SCA	CITROEN
24	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		280,93	60,079	52,532	52,028	53,79	62,501	849,37	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
25	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	SN		276,74	63,172	49,223	50,045	57,27	57,027	850,67	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
26	136	JORDI GALLART	N		277,83	58,966	50,178	52,898	56,998	58,789	855,77	SPA-TIC TOC	CITROEN
27	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	281,87	60,478	49,915	54,247	57,714	59,512	866,47	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
28	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		275,85	60,671	47,184	51,827	58,082	58,084	866,81	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
29	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK		277,54	56,795	47,212	51,558	60,849	61,128	873,38	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
30	159	XAVI OLIVÉ	N		293,57	60,948	54,647	53,973	62,091	61,915	880,47	SLOT VOLCANS	CITROEN
31	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF		286,03	59,256	49,938	53,69	60,887	62,256	881,04	KEIMXTA TEAM	POLO
32	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	288,13	60,926	51,502	53,226	58,26	64,22	881,49	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
33	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		288,10	61,671	51,852	53,692	60,132	60,751	882,75	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
34	81	ANDREU SERRAT	DESF		290,13	61,656	50,77	55,873	60,022	61,804	882,80	PS	POLO
35	100	JOSEP MARTIN	N	V	296,98	61,222	50,482	57,757	59,785	67,735	883,92	.	CITROEN
36	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	296,85	67,161	50,424	55,059	60,23	63,974	888,67	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
37	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		293,64	61,428	53,384	56,067	60,048	62,709	888,75	AS	POLO
38	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		296,60	58,527	50,972	56,115	61,385	69,598	889,76	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
39	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		293,24	62,851	50,905	55,899	60,78	62,809	894,35	.	POLO

40	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	287,91	62,752	50,473	54,249	58,439	61,995	896,84	AS	CITROEN	
41	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	302,54	73,753	54,872	53,999	58,985	60,929	899,75	COCOTEAM	CITROEN	
42	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D	V	294,43	60,639	51,516	56,007	61,859	64,412	908,52	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
43	156	LLUIS TORRA	DESF		305,23	65,084	53,642	58,013	64,082	64,413	911,08	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
44	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		298,35	63,745	52,539	57,432	60,906	63,727	913,74	.	POLO	
45	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		299,42	61,553	54,381	56,108	62,254	65,128	914,93	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
46	83	BETLEM CAMPS	N	D		301,11	65,606	53,785	57,142	60,851	63,728	918,64	PS	CITROEN
47	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		295,33	62,93	51,875	55,325	60,668	64,529	919,48	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO	
48	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		300,73	63,195	53,885	58,515	58,515	66,621	919,99	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
49	183	CARLES MANCHA	N		302,38	63,136	53,494	59,671	62,085	63,998	920,34	SLOT SES	FORD	
50	182	FERRAN SALADICH	AK		291,90	62,689	51,398	57,918	57,874	62,026	923,96	.	TOYOTA	
51	91	JORDI SANMARTI	DESF		309,82	64,006	56,016	61,644	63,803	64,349	924,30	AS	POLO	
52	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I		310,17	70,6	53,841	58,157	61,088	66,479	936,82	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
53	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		307,70	69,681	53,24	56,72	62,952	65,11	939,43	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
54	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		329,57	61,564	51,139	56,354	60,508	100	941,76	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO	
55	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		320,11	63,485	54,453	64,163	72,544	65,464	942,32	AS	POLO	
56	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V		317,46	63,317	61,225	58,614	65,947	68,361	954,43	SPA-HISPANO ANDORRANA	CITROEN
57	132	MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN	SN		315,55	68,047	52,824	61,817	66,476	66,381	960,23	.	PORSCHE	
58	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		326,78	65,591	53,77	64,468	72,361	70,586	962,72	AS	POLO	
59	111	FREDERIC MIRO	DESF		316,76	66,44	55,417	60,918	64,295	69,687	970,42	.	POLO	
60	41	MARTI AGUILERA	N	I		315,62	65,491	55,514	59,031	64,24	71,341	992,13	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
61	129	JEP MARTI	N	I		323,25	71,382	57,844	62,185	64,094	67,743	995,59	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
62	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		318,79	68,383	54,959	61,978	64,642	68,823	1.003,87	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
63	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D		329,67	69,747	58,479	61,4	69,72	70,323	1.009,97	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
64	150	ALBERT RIBA	DESF		335,74	67,897	58,862	62,026	69,99	76,961	1.025,23	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO	
65	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D		348,80	74,494	60,377	72,923	71,318	69,684	1.026,55	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
66	151	MARC ORTEGA	N	I		340,94	76,122	60,39	63,965	69,212	71,252	1.040,86	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
67	131	MIQUEL ESTEBAN	N	I		339,43	76,014	60,96	64,38	68,267	69,808	1.093,11	.	CITROEN
68	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V		367,72	79,713	66,206	69,364	76,177	76,261	1.112,77	.	HYUNDAI
69	186	JOAN RAMON LLATCHE	N		384,55	83,933	69,328	71,677	76,152	83,463	1.132,81	.	PEUGEOT	
70	193	ROGER ADELANTADO	N	I		448,14	100	79,559	94,535	84,378	89,669	1.383,20	.	MITSUBISHI
71	185	ARNAU ORTIGA	N	I		476,27	100	87,669	97,409	94,898	96,291	1.442,83	.	CITROEN
72	123	CARLES CUADRA	AK		Abandó						Abandó	PANSAS 3M POKET	FERRARI	
73	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		Abandó						Abandó	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO	
74	141	CARLES ZAMORA	SN		Abandó						Abandó	SLOT SES	SUBARU	